across multiple brands and models. By using NgPriceHunter, you can ensure that
you are getting the best value for your money while. 

A liter of fuel currently costs around N190. To put that in context, if you bought 5
liters of petrol per day, you would have spent N346,750 (three hundred and forty-
six thousand, seven hundred and fifty naira only) on petrol by the end of a year
(Maintenance and other things excluded). The best. 

Kara Nigeria offers several brands from leading inverter manufacturers such as
Sukam, Luminous, Prag, A&E, Blue Gate, Genus, Thermocool, Mpower, Cyber
power,Brighton and more so buy your inverters from us and enjoy best price